Promodis (/3

Manille torse bl 11x84

Référence : P3B1042265

Longueur (mm)

@ trou (mm)

Référence OEM
Largeur (mm)

Type

@ Fil (mm)

Types de produits
Montage sur marque
Largeur intérieure (mm)
Origine/adaptable

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

66 mm

11.5mm

5.556.03

48 mm

Manille torse

11 mm

MANILLE BROYEUR
ROUSSEAU

27 mm

Origine

1
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